=Foundation,,

Allens Cross Community
Association

St Andrew's Community
Church

Linton Village Hall

St James, Newbold
Verdon

St David's Church
Community Hall (part of
the PCC of the
Ecclesiastical Parish of
Kingsthorpe)

Fortrey Heap Village Hall

Curdworth Village Hall

Bridgeway Hall
Methodist Church

RUSH 2The DEN Youth
Club

Community
Transformers
Empowerment Services

Ourside Youth
Association

The Eco Therapy Garden
C.I.C

Barnabas Safe and
Sound

New Life Church
Tameside

Love Barrow Families CIC

East End Youth &
Community Centre

Briardale House Youth &
Community Projects Ltd

Elite Community Hub CIC

Tuebrook Hope Group

Chadd Lyceum &
Springbank Bowling Club

£11,860

£18,010

£13,700

£14,688

£20,000

£10,000

£10,000

£18,000

£20,000

£20,000

£10,499

£17,995

£10,713

£20,000

£15,270

£19,926

£20,000

£20,000

£12,000

£19,550

Barnes Hill
Bloxwich
Burtonon Trent

Hinckley

Kettering

Lowestoft

Minworth

Nottingham West
Bridgford

Rushden

Wolverhampton

Worcester
Aintree
Ashington
Ashton
Barrow
Benton
Blyth
Bolton
Breck Road

Chadderton



=Foundation,,

St Andrew's Community
Hall

Sensory World CIC

Sprotbrough Methodist
Church

The Hub at
Westhoughton

Project Colt

Speke Baptist Church
AKA Noah's Ark Centre

Kingswood Sports CIO

The Marsh Community
Centre Charitable
Company
Shakerley Community
Partnership

Birch Community
Association

Howden Clough
Community Association

Spa View Community
Church

Learning a New Way CIC

Peasley Cross United
Reformed Church

South Stanley
Partnership
Biddulph Methodist
Church and Victoria
Centre
Standbridge Lane
Community
Development Trust

Rhys Jones Foundation

Gallows Close Centre

YMCA Centres (South
Molton)

£20,000

£10,000

£10,000

£15,478

£20,000

£15,660

£20,000

£12,908

£17,350

£19,902

£17,000

£16,102

£11,123

£10,500

£10,000

£14,625

£15,965

£18,000

£20,000

£10,638

Clayton Green
Dewsbury
Doncaster

Horwich
Huddersfield
Hunts Cross

Kingswood
Lancaster
Leigh
Longsight
Morley
Sheffield Drakehouse
Spennymoor

St Helens

Stanley

Tunstall

Wakefield

Walton
York

Barnstaple



=Foundation,,

Bristol Estate Tenants
and Leaseholders
Association CIC

The Net Community Hub
Upcycle Ldn Cic

Brixton Wings

Emmanuel Church Youth
and Comminity Centre

Horam Village Hall and
Recreation Ground

Cross-Links, Dover

Sheering Village Hall

Sedgemoor Community
Partnership

lpswich Community
Media

St Peters Church

UINCAP

Avonmouth Community
Centre Association

The Zebra Collective CIC
Not Just Sundaes

Sheppey Hall Trust

Hastings & Rother YMCA

West Hill & District
Community Association
(WHDCA)

One Community
Development Trust

Aishahs Food Charity

£10,150

£10,000
£15,250
£10,000
£20,000
£17,588
£20,000
£19,856
£15,000
£20,000
£20,000
£19,960
£19,999
£13,761

£13,673

£14,000

£20,000

£12,600

£19,720

£10,000

Brighton Marina

Chatham
Clapham Junction
Clapham Junction
Clapham Junction

Eastbourne

Folkestone

Harlow
Highbridge
lpswich
Ipswich Stoke Park
Old Kent Road
Patchway
Plymouth
Poole
Sittingbourne

St Leonardson Sea
St Leonards on Sea

Tilbury

Weston-super-Mare



=Foundation,,

Lagan Village Youth and
Community Group

St Patrick's Community
Centre, Portaferry

Kingdom Youth Club

Currynierin Community
Association

Broughty Ferry YMCA

The Open Door
Edinburgh

Mortlach Memorial Hall
Dufftown

Tamfourhill community
hub

Patchwork Recovery
Community

Autism Rocks (Fife)

South Leith Baptist
Church SCIO
The Church at The Cross
(Hareleeshill Community
Hub)
Go Golspie Development
Trust

Toryglen Community
Youth Project SCIO

Rassau Resource
Community Centre CIC

Celf o Gwmpas

Llanelli Centre For The
Deaf
Menai bridge
Community Heritage
Trust

Llay Church of the
Nazarene

£20,000

£13,500

£13,000

£18,000

£12,183

£12,123

£20,000

£20,000

£13,100

£17,640

£20,000

£20,000

£19,550

£10,899

£16,099

£20,000

£20,000

£10,925

£10,750

Belfast Shore Road
Downpatrick
Kilkeel
Strabane
Dundee Milton
Edinburgh
Elgin
Falkirk
Kilmarnock
Kirkcaldy

Leith

Motherwell

Tain
Toryglen
Brynmawr
Brynmawr

Llanelli Murray Street

Llangefni

Wrexham
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