

•		
<u>Group Name</u>	<u>Grant Amount</u>	<u>Local Asda Store</u>
Allens Cross Community Association	£11,860	Barnes Hill
St Andrew's Community Church	£18,010	Bloxwich
Linton Village Hall	£13,700	Burton on Trent
St James, Newbold Verdon	£14,688	Hinckley
St David's Church Community Hall (part of the PCC of the Ecclesiastical Parish of Kingsthorpe)	£20,000	Kettering
Fortrey Heap Village Hall	£10,000	Lowestoft
Curdworth Village Hall	£10,000	Minworth
Bridgeway Hall Methodist Church	£18,000	Nottingham West Bridgford
RUSH 2The DEN Youth Club	£20,000	Rushden
Community Transformers Empowerment Services	£20,000	Wolverhampton
Ourside Youth Association	£10,499	Worcester
The Eco Therapy Garden C.I.C	£17,995	Aintree
Barnabas Safe and Sound	£10,713	Ashington
New Life Church Tameside	£20,000	Ashton
Love Barrow Families CIC	£15,270	Barrow
East End Youth & Community Centre	£19,926	Benton
Briardale House Youth & Community Projects Ltd	£20,000	Blyth
Elite Community Hub CIC	£20,000	Bolton
Tuebrook Hope Group	£12,000	Breck Road
Chadd Lyceum & Springbank Bowling Club	£19,550	Chadderton



<u>Group Name</u>	Grant Amount	Local Asda Store
St Andrew's Community Hall	£20,000	Clayton Green
Sensory World CIC	£10,000	Dewsbury
Sprotbrough Methodist Church	£10,000	Doncaster
The Hub at Westhoughton	£15,478	Horwich
Project Colt	£20,000	Huddersfield
Speke Baptist Church AKA Noah's Ark Centre	£15,660	Hunts Cross
Kingswood Sports CIO	£20,000	Kingswood
The Marsh Community Centre Charitable Company	£12,908	Lancaster
Shakerley Community Partnership	£17,350	Leigh
Birch Community Association	£19,902	Longsight
Howden Clough Community Association	£17,000	Morley
Spa View Community Church	£16,102	Sheffield Drakehouse
Learning a New Way CIC	£11,123	Spennymoor
Peasley Cross United Reformed Church	£10,500	St Helens
South Stanley Partnership	£10,000	Stanley
Biddulph Methodist Church and Victoria Centre	£14,625	Tunstall
Standbridge Lane Community Development Trust	£15,965	Wakefield
Rhys Jones Foundation	£18,000	Walton
Gallows Close Centre	£20,000	York
YMCA Centres (South Molton)	£10,638	Barnstaple



<u>Group Name</u>	<u>Grant Amount</u>	<u>Local Asda Store</u>
Bristol Estate Tenants and Leaseholders Association CIC	£10,150	Brighton Marina
The Net Community Hub	£10,000	Chatham
Upcycle Ldn Cic	£15,250	Clapham Junction
Brixton WIngs	£10,000	Clapham Junction
Emmanuel Church Youth and Comminity Centre	£20,000	Clapham Junction
Horam Village Hall and Recreation Ground	£17,588	Eastbourne
Cross-Links, Dover	£20,000	Folkestone
Sheering Village Hall	£19,856	Harlow
Sedgemoor Community Partnership	£15,000	Highbridge
Ipswich Community Media	£20,000	Ipswich
St Peters Church	£20,000	Ipswich Stoke Park
UINCAP	£19,960	Old Kent Road
Avonmouth Community Centre Association	£19,999	Patchway
The Zebra Collective CIC	£13,761	Plymouth
Not Just Sundaes	£13,673	Poole
Sheppey Hall Trust	£14,000	Sittingbourne
Hastings & Rother YMCA	£20,000	St Leonards on Sea
West Hill & District Community Association (WHDCA)	£12,600	St Leonards on Sea
One Community Development Trust	£19,720	Tilbury
Aishahs Food Charity	£10,000	Weston-super-Mare



<u>Group Name</u>	<u>Grant Amount</u>	<u>Local Asda Store</u>
Lagan Village Youth and Community Group	£20,000	Belfast Shore Road
St Patrick's Community Centre, Portaferry	£13,500	Downpatrick
Kingdom Youth Club	£13,000	Kilkeel
Currynierin Community Association	£18,000	Strabane
Broughty Ferry YMCA	£12,183	Dundee Milton
The Open Door Edinburgh	£12,123	Edinburgh
Mortlach Memorial Hall Dufftown	£20,000	Elgin
Tamfourhill community hub	£20,000	Falkirk
Patchwork Recovery Community	£13,100	Kilmarnock
Autism Rocks (Fife)	£17,640	Kirkcaldy
South Leith Baptist Church SCIO	£20,000	Leith
The Church at The Cross (Hareleeshill Community Hub)	£20,000	Motherwell
Go Golspie Development Trust	£19,550	Tain
Toryglen Community Youth Project SCIO	£10,899	Toryglen
Rassau Resource Community Centre CIC	£16,099	Brynmawr
Celf o Gwmpas	£20,000	Brynmawr
Llanelli Centre For The Deaf	£20,000	Llanelli Murray Street
Menai bridge Community Heritage Trust	£10,925	Llangefni
Llay Church of the Nazarene	£10,750	Wrexham